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YOUTUBE SPEED SOUNDS LESSONS SCHEDULE 
APRIL 2020 
 
Wednesday 1st April 
Set 1 - p 
Set 2 - or 
Set 3 - are 
 
Thursday 2nd April 
Set 1 - g 
Set 2 - air 
Set 3 - ur 
 
Friday 3rd April 
Set 1 - o 
Set 2 - ir 
Set 3 - er 
 
Repeats of lessons streamed up until Friday 3rd April will be shown during the 
Easter holidays. Due to Bank Holidays Two sounds from each set will not be 
repeated. 
 
Monday 6th April 
Set 1 - m  
Set 2 - ay 
Set 3 - ea 
 
Tuesday 7th April 
Set 1 - a 
Set 2 - ee 
Set 3 - oi 
 
Wednesday 8th April 
Set 1 - s 
Set 2 - igh 
Set 3 - a-e 
 
Thursday 9th April 
Set 1 - d 
Set 2 - ow 
Set 3 - i-e 
 
Tuesday 14th April 
Set 1 - t 
Set 2 - oo 
Set 3 - o-e 
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Wednesday 15th April 
Set 1 - i 
Set 2 - oo 
Set 3 - u-e 
 
Thursday 16th April 
Set 1 - n 
Set 2 - ar 
Set 3 - aw 
 
Friday 17th April 
Set 1 - p 
Set 2 - or 
Set 3 - are 
 
 
From Monday 20th April, we will continue to stream new lessons for Speed 
Sounds Set 1, 2 and 3, word reading for Speed Sounds Set 1 and spelling 
lessons for all three sets. 
 


